Features
Introduction
LEO-D51 is an ePaper display that represents a new generation of environmentally friendly products. Designed to replace printed paper, the LEO-D51 ePaper display is a low-
power information display solution equipped with Sub-1GHz communication that allows the display content to be synchronously updated. The embedded Sub-1GHz protocol offers
excellent signal penetration for long-range transmissions and supports roaming for positioning applications. Moreover, with its minimal power consumption, the LEO-D51 ePaper
display is ideal for IoT applications, such as factory production carts, hospital beside displays, and conference room door displays.
LEO-D51
 � 5.65" ePaper display with black, white, and red ink

SECTION B-B
Sub-GHz Gateway
Ordering Information
Part Number Type Frequency Region
USM-D62-E80 Gateway 868 MHz Europe
USM-D62-N90 Gateway 915 MHz US/Japan/China/Taiwan
USM-D64-E80 Hub 868 MHz Europe
USM-D64-N90 Hub 915 MHz US/Japan/China/Taiwan
Sub-GHz Hub
Features
 � Interface: Ethernet and wireless
 � Protocol: Proprietary Sub-1GHz ISM band